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000050308 Storage Building 44,929 07/09/2024

26633 SFR 979 01/17/2008

20278 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/30/2002

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

11,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


